market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 880079 8455	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: the specific request of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 12-7-24 Valid From: 12-7-24 to 20-7-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 956089869 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This A signment Legical methods and the sign of the si
cell of average strength	and had a contract. I on one selled dream the existence of the project for the environment of the	(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

House Address ANO 72, Khoy	Job No: 20240745 Job Title: (P21-75734): Request for Quote Fieldwork Study on Medical Aest Della Company (Page 1997)	Freelancer Code: My DELF 2023 -033 - Revelication o: sthetic. Treatments 12-7-24
ir net nësta emplopea Au yan villi net be tio njëmalley, norter yay, over tisës, lëngloyan mdjiny other benefit as për nayî abosea lasse	are sentente you sa professional data appli on task pe paid and ferrollarse wages, non outdoor connersation, any other place areas.	Paul Jose II is patorem in maintin that we complying all our establishment france was a Provident Face. Burdover State Invariance.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qual	Consumar- Delhi	a service a serv		
stavelih i treen Noveve ti e sild Porpout Du Fohn od:	year 1 secures service default and the required data subtred online a residie for any medular product our manifest by in In Millioft up th	of the opposite to see a second to see	Chargency that	

The above stated assignment will start from 12-7-24 and end on 20-7-24..... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 12-7-24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kumul	1) Witness Name: Krishna
Day Con	Contact number:8800778455 /
& Limer July	Signature:
Signature: Aug Yur	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Delli Name of the Free Address:- HNO- Mobile No:	ancer:-	Agy ko	wher d	ringh noudlas	Odli	upuns.	Del	'lu				
			10		BIL	L						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						Bill No: Date: 12-11-24						
TAN NO.: AALGIVIJOOOD	madhha	erbes≥m	nethick	adjivd belin	MO1					The second secon	A Insmissive in	
Salte North Salt	Tientan Bernam	Iowards	my Cna	rges/Fees	agair	1St ASS	ignmen	t/ssta	ited be	ow:	zs, nr. vlenam /	
Job No: 20240745 (P21-75734): Request for Quote - Qualitative							signmer and Date		Revise	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: Research					ts	seath 4	PAT LEGIS	U07-38	EN BOTH	TORREST POPULA	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations	: Del			vin obsals		tinotin	वंगा १४० र	y figlis	en no h	dynamiconau	reni aparen	
Fees for Assigni	nent	LOS DOS	inn gleer	on above a	pering	326, bmg	DE EVIS	G.VID	IBLIV SI	n In herrical	Strin menta ha	
Data Collection T	ype & Se	gment			Qua	intity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing cha	rges											
2- Recruitmen	/Contact/	/Listing			60 T.3 T	3	500			1500		
3- Main Intervi							100		11.57			
4- Main interv	ew-				711	4.5	11-14-					
5- Moderation (Specify)	/Translatio	on/Transcr	iption/Otl	hers								
Other Fees/Cha	arges							31				
Supervision Charg						Mary No.	FA					
Executive Nam			johng.	101		Y	mor-			A		
Totals	ID: Date	: Signati	ure: //	11910	100		12-11	1-24				
A) Fees for Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task	k Code Amount:-							
- Ty rees for rissigne					-	Traine.						
B) Supervision Char	nes .	77.			Amount							
o, oupervision char	,00	9 1 1	7.6	C	Amount:- rand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 1500							
unacc in Words	- 10-11-1				na r	otal (A	+B) FO	r Net	Payme	ent		
upees in Words: or	e thousa	nd five hu	narea on	ly				Ville.	200	Period Vince		
					Sum	mar	y					
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted		Quantity R	ejectedby reed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20240745	Qual	Delhi	IDI	3			0		1	3	0	
My PAN Account Nu Beneficiary Bank Ac	mber is:	ne: Asay	5 6921 y Kum	12 89 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8	ue and c	correct to th	Benefic	iary Ba	ink Name	with all terms and con ENRBOOD	ank	
E&OE YAT	PER 1 TO 1 TO 1	Kaur					Bill Received On:					
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				Koush- 12-11-	24					ecked & Cleared C		